From: David Hucks

Sent: 7/7/2015 2:06:03 PM

To: MBSC ADMIN

Cc:

Subject: Fwd: Myrtle Beach Area Chamber vs. Myrtle Beach Hotels, LLC

To All:

| have moved on as it regards to the below. Fully submitting those involved
entirely into God's hands.

Sincerely,

<http://www.myrtle-beach.com/static/mb-logo.png>

David Hucks

Myrtle Beach Facebook Page
<http://www.facebook.com/myrtiebeachpage>

Myrtle-Beach.com

(843) 692-9977
Proud Sponsors of Summer

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential
and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity
to whom they are addressed.

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: David Hucks <david@myrtle-beach.com <mailto:david@myrtle-
beach.com>>

Date: Tue, Jul 7, 2015 at 1:54 PM

Subject: Myrtle Beach Area Chamber vs. Myrtle Beach Hotels, LLC

To: Liz Cooper <lcooper@wpde.com <mailto:lcooper@wpde.com>>,
"smiles@wmbfnews.com <mailto:smiles@wmbfnews.com>"
<smiles@wmbfnews.com <mailto:smiles@wmbfnews.com>>, Joel Allen
<jallen@wpde.com <mailto:jallen@wpde.com>>, Jordan Schuman
<jschuman@wpde.com <mailto:jschuman@wpde.com>>, Victoria Spechko
<vspechko@wpde.com <mailto:vspechko@wpde.com>>, Mande Wilkes
<mandewilkes@gmail.com <mailto:mandewilkes@gmail.com>>, "Maya T.
Prabhu" <mprabhu@thesunnews.com <mailto:mprabhu@thesunnews.com>>,




"McDavid, Brennan J." <bmcdavid@wbtw.com <mailto:bmcdavid@wbtw.com>>,
Issac Bailey <ibailey@thesunnews.com <mailto:ibailey@thesunnews.com>>,
nboone@wbtw.com <mailto:nboone@wbtw.com>, wlhuggins@wpde.com
<mailto:wlhuggins@wpde.com>

As my phone has been ringing off the hook all morning, here is the story we just
reported on this lawsuit.

<http://www.myrtlebeachsc.com/chamber-of-commerce-attacks-small-business/>

| am not ducking anyone in the media and will respond to any requests.
Sincerely,

<http://www.myrtle-beach.com/static/mb-logo.png>

David Hucks

Myrtle Beach Facebook Page
<http://www.facebook.com/myrtiebeachpage>

Myrtle-Beach.com

(843) 692-9977 <tel:%28843%29%20692-9977>
Proud Sponsors of Summer

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential
and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity
to whom they are addressed.




